3-vietigs divans - Elbdock 549,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

262

90

86

46

80
Neizvelkams
Oranza
Oranza
Samts

Plastmasas

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem

19914-3-48963125




